Election: 2023 Consolidated Primary
Jurisdiction: Kendall County

Date: 2023-02-28 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 23088

Ballots Cast: 1460

Voter Turnout: 6%

Active Precincts: 24

Precinct: OSWEGO 24(Voter Turnout: 3% - Total Registered Voters: 833)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name

REP
TROY T. PARLIER
BRIAN THOMAS

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

REP

TERRY OLSON
JASON KAPUS
JAMES MARTER II
SARAH ZAMEDA
MICHAEL J. WIRTZ
ROBERT LOCKWOOD

Total Votes

Total Votes

18
16
15
11
11

Vote %

70.37
29.63

Vote %

22.5
20
18.75
13.75
13.75
11.25
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