
Election: 2023 Consolidated Primary

Jurisdiction: Kendall County

Date: 2023-02-28 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 23088

Ballots Cast: 1460

Voter Turnout: 6%

Active Precincts: 24

Precinct: OSWEGO 24(Voter Turnout: 3% - Total Registered Voters: 833)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
REP		
TROY T. PARLIER	19	70.37
BRIAN THOMAS	8	29.63

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
REP		
TERRY OLSON	18	22.5
JASON KAPUS	16	20
JAMES MARTER II	15	18.75
SARAH ZAMEDA	11	13.75
MICHAEL J. WIRTZ	11	13.75
ROBERT LOCKWOOD	9	11.25